BOX ASSIGNMENTS				_	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARK		
100901302								
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS:								
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):								
Masayuki DOHJO	11401 (1111 1 (120) (140	. ,,	2. Hideo KAW	'ANO		S. 741		
3. Akira KUBO		NRO 11-6-98	4. Makoto SHI		/ A	5 C		
5. Tetsuya IIZUKA		11-6-98	6. Tamio NAK	Al		100		
7. Kazushige MORI			8.			je		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA								
ADDRESS: 72, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan								
3. NATURE OF CONV								
(Submit herewith <u>on</u> document)	lly one document for r	ecordation—multiple	copies of same	Assignr	nent signed by differ	ent inventors is one		
⊠ASSIGNMENT C	F \Box\text{WHOLE}	PART INTE	REST [EXEC. I	DATE: 1) October 30			
					2) October 31			
CHANGE OF NA	ME []VERIFIE	D TRANSLATION			3) October 314) November			
	<i>)</i>	D THE WOLD WHOM			5) November			
	. 1				6) October 31			
Decoupity	[]MEDOE	O COTUED.	L		7) November	6, 1996		
SECURITY EXECUTION DATE(S)	MERGER		MITH: /NOTE: I	E DATE	S ON DECLADATIO	N AND		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER	SEE ATTY!) Same a	is Assianment	. (<u>1401E</u> . 1	r DATE	3 ON DECLARATIO	IN AIND		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR P			SHEET(S) attach	ned?	YES NO			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT N	O(S)	W#	1st INVENTOR		
series code/serial	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	if not in item 1				if not in item 1		
no New Appln.	255702		09/187	, 419				
5. Name & Address of		spondence	6. NUMBER		/ED:			
Concerning Docume	ent Should be Mailed:		APPLNS 1	L + PATS	S <u>0</u> = TOTAL	1		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918			I Z AMOUNT C		ENIOL OCED: (Cada I	581)		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST	Group NUE, N.W. TOWER		ABOVE TO		ENCLOSED: (Code ! 40 = \$40			
1100 NEW YORK AVE	Group NUE, N.W. TOWER		ABOVE TO	TAL x \$4	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20	Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	51874	8. IF ABOVE F	TAL x \$4 EE IS MI NCY TO	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT:	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	51874 JENT REF.	ABOVE TO	TAL x \$4 EE IS MI NCY TO ER NO	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918		8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEI UNDER ORDE	TAL x \$4 EE IS MI NCY TO ER NO	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30952	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO.	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIE UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re	TAL x \$4 EE IS MI NCY TO ER NO quired	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30952 CLIENT NO.	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO.		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO.	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, tl	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIE UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re	TAL x \$4 EE IS MI NCY TO ER NO quired	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30952 CLIENT NO.	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO.		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, tl	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEI UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re	TAL x \$4 EEE IS MINCY TO ER NO quired	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQUATE 30952 CLIENT NO. ISSING OR INADEQUATE CLIENT ACCOUNT CLIENT NO.	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO.		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, tl	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEI UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re tion is true and of	EE IS MINCY TO ER NO quired correct a tachmer	ISSING OR INADEQUATE STATE OF	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO.		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, that.	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEI UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re	EE IS MINCY TO ER NO quired correct a tachmer	ISSING OR INADEQUATE STATE OF	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn the original documer	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. towledge and belief, that. Signature	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIEI UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re tion is true and of	EE IS MINCY TO ER NO quired correct a tachmer	ISSING OR INADEQUATE STATE OF	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 255702 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	Aroup NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 CL SIGNATURE. towledge and belief, that. Signature	IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE F INSUFFICIE! UNDER ORDE dup. sheet not re tion is true and cover sheet, at (do not file dup	EE IS MINCY TO ER NO quired correct a tachmer	40 = \$40 ISSING OR INADEQU. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 30952 CLIENT NO. Indiany attached copinges including this and document sheet)	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 255702 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of		

PAT-114X 3/98

PATENT REEL: 9579 FRAME: 0289

Please return signed/recorded to:
Cushman Darty & Cushman, LLP
Ninth Floor, East Tower
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	executed with or after application			
Atty. Dkt.				
	M#	Client Ref.		

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

each of the	he und	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dersigned, to wit:	ollars (\$10.00) and other	good and valuable consideration paid to			
INSERT		(1) Masayuki DOHJO	(4) Ma	koto SHIBUSAWA			
NAME(S)	OF D(S)	(2) Hideo KAWANO		tsuya IIZUKA			
INVENTOR(S)	(3) Akira KUBO	[]xb	ox if continued on page 2				
the receip assign(s)	pt and : and to	sufficiency of which are hereby ackno ansfer(s) unto:	wledged by the undersign	ned who at the request of, hereby sell(s),			
INSERT		Kabushiki Kaisha Tosh	iba of				
NAME(S) C ASSIGNEE	OF (S)	72, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi,					
& ADDRES	SS(ES)	Kanaqawa-ken, Japan					
U.S.C. 10	00, in th	ignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right ne invention and all applications include esulting patents, known as	title and interest for the l ling any and all divisions,	Jnited States of America as defined in 35 continuations, substitutes, and reissues			
TITLE OF INVENTION	N	ARRAY SUBSTRATE FO	R DISPLAY DEVI	CE AND MANUFACTURING			
		for which the undersigned executed	an application for Letters	Patent of the United States of America:			
NOTE			он, арриосион (от 20110 го	· atom of the office of an order.			
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B an		(A) even date herewith	NO.6				
une A, D an	uvor C)	(B) X on <u>October 4, 19</u> (C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed				
		` '					
assigns a	and lega	als representatives; the undersigned a	agree(s) that the attorney				
successo title in and NOTE → →	ors, ass d to the	igns and legal representatives, deem invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize(s y further identification necessary or d	ed essential by ASSIGNE) Cushman Darby & Custosirable for recordation of	any papers for ASSIGNEE, its EE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and hman, L.L.P. of the above address to			
	0011 011						
	On	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES WITNESSES			
1) _	1/4	isayuki Dohjo yuki DOHJO	October, 30, 1990	Houch Die Koichi IRIE			
	1 .		AT and and a second				
2)	Helle	o Kawano	October, 31, 1996	Rough free Koichi IRIE			
		O KAWANO	(A (1) > : .00/	Horich Iri			
	aki		October 31 1996	Koichi IRIE			
		a KUBO	November 1.149/	nouls Inc			
4)	1 / UK	ote Shiharayry	Movember, 1, 1911	Koichi IRIE			
		to SHIBUSAWA	11	Koid Ini			
		uya Jiyuka	November, 5, 1996	Koichi IRIE			

CDC114 10/95 a

REEL: 9579 FRAME: 0290

RECORDED: 11/06/1998

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box x and continue on page 2.